	000
	0000
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	0
	0
	0
	0
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謹啓○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○
敬　具

　日　時	○月○日（〇曜日）午後〇〇時
　場　所	〇〇〇ホテル
〇〇県〇〇市〇〇町 00-00-00
　　　　　　　　電話　00 (0000) 0000
令和○○年○月吉日
〇〇 花子
お手数ですが、ご都合のほどを○月○日までに
お知らせください。
電話00 -0000 - 0000（花子）
電話00 -0000 - 0000（太郎）


○○○○○
○○県○○市○○町 00-00-00
	○○コーポ 000号室
行

	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	


○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○○
ご芳名					

ご住所										
ご出席
ご欠席

